

(Req	uestor's Name)	
bbA)	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
```	,	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



•

**...** 

	ALLANALLAN STERIES
D SCOTT JUL 2 2019	RECEIVED 2019 JUL - I RY 1: 38 SECRETALLAHASSEE, FLONDA

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. :

.

· . ,

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	I200000001	.95		
	REFERENCE	:	823069	4311473		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Inello B	ena		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 65.00	e Ras		
ORDER DATE :	June 26, 2019				12	
ORDER TIME :	12:06 PM			51 		
ORDER NO. :	823069-020			i	1 	
CUSTOMER NO:	4311473			17 ( 	$\geq$	Ċ
		- <b></b>	<b>.</b>			
				Į.	י - כטי - י וויי	

## DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: PARKWAY RENTALS, L.L.C.

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## AMENDMENT OR CANCELLATION OF STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(2), Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following: FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: PARKWAY RENTALS, L.L.C.

SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L190001	09642	
FHIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 8445 SW 80TH STREET		
OCALA, FL 34481		
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 8445 SW 80TH STREET	MLA	
OCALA, FL 34481		 
FOURTH: The date the statement of authority became effective is: 05/07/2019		
<b>FIFTH:</b> The statement of authority is cancelled.	4 - ¹	<b>نین</b> ۲۰۱۰

OR

The amendment to the statement of authority is

Not applicable

Kenneth D. Colen Typed or printed name of signature

Filing Fee: \$25.00

~

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E145 (2/14)